RESOURCE

00000
00020
00021
00022
00061
00070
00091
06100
09800
62640
63871
96000
96100

00005
00010
00011
00012
00028
00030
00031
00033
00040
00041
05100
33100
35501
53100
63870
65000
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Gen Ops/Freshman Sports
Gen Ops/9th-12th Gr Athletics
Athletics, Gate & Facility

Reg. Occupational Prog-Unrest.
Gen Ops / Graduation

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support
Educator Effectiveness
Car.Tech.Ed.Inc.Grnt -2nd awd
Contributions to Sites

Athletics Gate Net Income

Total Resources Site Controlled

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Additional Teacher Cost

AP EXAM

Custodial Personnel

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

JROTC Positions

JROTC Non Positions

Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
VATEA-Perkins-Career Tech Ed
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Career Tech. Ed. Incent.Grant
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0359 - Scripps Ranch High
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2018
As of 10/19/2017

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

178,444.00 0.00 178,444.00 41,821.22 30,189.05 106,433.73
10,218.00 0.00 10,218.00 420.00 0.00 9,798.00
232,537.00 0.00 232,537.00 7,827.12 0.00 224,709.88
0.00 0.00 0.00 3,722.64 0.00 (3.722.64)
329,231.00 0.00 329,231.00 59,292.92 234,945.31 34,992.77
10,630.00 0.00 10,630.00 (10,454.34) 10,454.34 10,630.00
0.00 1,769.00 1,769.00 543.13 0.00 1,225.87

0.00 62.00 62.00 0.00 0.00 62.00
51,528.00 0.00 51,528.00 10,690.86 20,729.95 20,107.19
0.00 46,071.00 46,071.00 667.10 0.00 45,403.90

0.00 38,124.00 38,124.00 3,179.07 34,780.65 164.28

0.00 22,570.00 22,570.00 18,243.96 4,006.50 319.54

0.00 2,344.75 2,344.75 0.00 0.00 2,344.75
812,588.00 110,940.75 923,528.75 135,953.68 335,105.80 452,469.27
4,088.00 0.00 4,088.00 974.54 0.00 3,113.46
10,659,011.00 0.00 10,659,011.00 1,770,137.94 8,241,101.32 647,771.74
96,926.00 0.00 96,926.00 11,854.14 0.00 85,071.86
0.00 0.00 0.00 54,140.25 21,781.46 (75,921.71)

0.00 9,332.75 9,332.75 0.00 0.00 9,332.75
472,937.00 0.00 472,937.00 93,732.95 341,926.49 37,277.56
27,440.00 0.00 27,440.00 8,169.12 126.07 19,144.81
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,262.26 0.00 (4,262.26)
176,176.00 0.00 176,176.00 28,785.10 147,501.62 (110.72)
10,467.00 0.00 10,467.00 0.00 0.00 10,467.00
0.00 20,174.00 20,174.00 1,282.64 0.00 18,891.36
147,481.00 0.00 147,481.00 17,519.51 77,747.56 52,213.93
0.00 5,530.00 5,530.00 5,526.73 0.00 3.27
39,901.00 (4,421.00) 35,480.00 2,889.66 25,656.40 6,933.94
0.00 10,446.00 10,446.00 (2,212.58) 12,827.39 (168.81)

1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 475.20 29.91 594.89
958,932.00 0.00 958,932.00 129,106.54 748,640.02 81,185.44
12,594,459.00 41,061.75 12,635,520.75 2,126,644.00 9,617,338.24 891,538.51
13,407,047.00 152,002.50 13,559,049.50 2,262,597.68 9,952,444.04 1,344,007.78
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